West Millbrook Middle School - Release 2 Bidding

Clancy & Theys Construction Company

Bidders By Trade Bid Due: 7/14/2020 3:00 PM

Company Name Contact Phone ExtCell Email @,

011000: General Requirements - General Trades

Clancy & Theys Construction Company Mary Gasper marygasper@clancytheys.com
Evan Sturm evansturm@clancytheys.com
Bobby Anweiler robertanweiler@clancytheys.com
Angela Gillon angelagillon@clancytheys.com

901011: CM Projects - 01A - Final Cleaning

CB & H Contracting

Classic Cleaning LLC
Dynamic Cleaning Services LLC

Prescott Construction Firm

Sparkle & Shine Cleaning Service Inc.

901024: CM Projects - 02D - Site Concrete

CM Red, LLC

JSmith Civil, LLC (BridgePoint)

Martinez Company

Satterfield Paving

Skyrock Construction LLC

6/8/2020 - Bidders By Trade Report - 1 of 13

Samuel Bailey
Terri White

Patricia Mathis
Jairo Gomez
Lanore Stevens

Steven Lozinsky

Michael Balint
Chris Ford
Parth Patel

Patti King
Barry Couling
Jeremy Smith
Matthew Boise
Matthew Jones

Keith Brown

Javier P. Martinez

Nicole Whalen
John Strenkowski

Daniel Kuria
Nana Manso

919-828-8601
919-828-8601

919-637-3196

407-902-9357

919-466-9001

919-980-0367
919-706-0717

919-330-1230
919-330-1230
919-330-1230
919-330-1230
919-330-1230

919-402-6846
919-402-6846

919-383-3958
919-383-3958

919-266-2446
919-266-2446

cbandhcontracting@gmail.com
cbandhcontracting@gmail.com

rishkari@yahoo.com
dynamiccleanllc@gmail.com

prescottfirm@gmail.com

919-524-8679steve@sparkle-shinecleaning.com

919-280-0718mike@cm-red.com

chris@cm-red.com
ppatel@cm-red.com

919-922-1286pking@jscivil.com

beouling@bpcivil.com
jsmith@bpcivil.com
mboise@jscivil.com
mjones@jscivil.com

luis342@bellsouth.net
martinezcompanync@gmail.com

info@satterfieldpaving.com
john@satterfieldpaving.com

daniel@skyrockconstructionllc.com
nmanso@skyrockconstructionllc.com



Structure Building Company, Inc.

Superior Concrete of NC Inc

901025: CM Projects - 02E - Fencing

Frye Fence Co., Inc.

Seegars Fence Company Inc.

Sierra Structures

901026: CM Projects - 02F - Landscaping

Davis Landscape Ltd.

Ideal Landscaping Inc.

Southern Garden, Inc.

901028: CM Projects - 02K - Demolition/Abatement

Clear Site Industrial LLC

D.H. Griffin Companies

Empire Dismantlement Corp.

Enpuricon, Inc.

Environmental Holdings Group, LLC
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Jonathan Farrar
Jeff McCollough

David Griffith

James Frye

Mark Rouse
Tony Smith

Shirley Rimmer
Anthony Acosta
Paul Comertos
Patrick Kent

Derrick Wolfe
Nikki Hastings
Scott Meharg

Johnny Cooper
Heidi Webster

Russell Lichtenstein
Todd Laakso

Kris Zell
Jacob Bender
Tara Wynes

Rick Whitehurst
Ed Blount
Evelyn L. Walker

David Mazur
Jerrid Bartolotta

Todd Taintor
Scott Gordon

Randy Lucas
Jason Tolar
Larry Crickmore

919-730-6821
919-730-6821

252-531-4994

919-779-4700

919-876-1016
919-876-1016

919-471-3500
919-471-3500
919-471-3500

919-662-1009
919-662-1009
919-662-1009

919-567-3325
919-567-3325

919-362-1050
919-362-1050

704-363-6868
919-267-3096

919-772-4711
919-772-4711

716-773-7707
716-773-7707

919-387-9700
919-387-9700

919-544-6750
919-544-6750
919-544-6750

jfarrar@structurebuildingcompanyus.com
manager@structurebuildingcompanyus.com

david@sascorpinc.com

ffci2000@gmail.com

mark@seegarsfence.com
tony@seegarsfence.com

shirley@sierrastructures.com
anthony(@sierrastructures.com
paul@sierrastructures.com
patrick@sierrastructures.com

derrickwolfe@davislandscapeltd.com
nhastings@davislandscapeltd.com
scottmeharg@davislandscapeltd.com

johnny@idealscape.com
controller@idealscape.com

919-522-7023russell@southerngardeninc.com
todd@southerngardeninc.com

704-210-2138kzell@clearsiteindustrial.com
919-895-0012jbender@clearsiteindustrial.com
twynes@clearsiteindustrial.com

919-427-1528rwhitehurst@dhgriffin.com
919-427-2174eblount@dhgriffin.com
elwalker@dhgriffin.com

empiredc@sysr.com
empiredc@sysr.com

919-924-8152ttaintor@enpuricon.com
sgordon@enpuricon.com

919-201-3314rlucas@ehgllc.com
JTolar@ehgllc.com
lerickmore@ehgllc.com



Foss Demolition Inc.

NEO Corporation

901029: CM Projects - 02L - Offsite Improvements

Carolina Sunrock, LLC

Fred Smith Company

Gelder & Associates, Inc.

JSmith Civil, LLC (BridgePoint)

Sullivan Eastern, Inc.

901041: CM Projects - 04A - Masonry

Brodie Contractors, Inc.

Edgar Boettcher Mason Contractor Inc.

Southeastern Contracting Inc.

Summa General Contractors, LLC

901061: CM Projects - 06A - Millwork

Blankenship Associates, Inc.

Cabinets By Design, Inc.

Institutional Tops Company
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Ryan Johnson
Anthony Johnson

John Mangel
Todd Escaravage

John Barrett
Randy Talley

Ty Johnson
Carl Collie

Grayson Taylor
Patience Maynard

Patti King
Barry Couling
Jeremy Smith
Matthew Boise
Matthew Jones

Jeff Sullivan

Doug Gray
Ingrid Kenner

Jon Steep
Mike Radosa

Ben Price
Wes Martin
Jeff Peshek

Juan Vergara
Alfonso Vergara Jr.

Caroline McCormac
Traci Smith

Steve Morris
Bree Hudson

Carson Baucom
Dwayne Keziah

877-330-1174

828-421-6986
828-456-4332

919-575-3894
919-575-3894

919-783-5700
919-783-5700

919-772-6895
919-772-6895

919-330-1230
919-330-1230
919-330-1230
919-330-1230
919-330-1230

919-484-8993

919-782-2482

989-684-4807
989-684-4807

540-808-5345
540-808-5345

919-977-0020
919-977-0020

919-787-1346
919-787-1346

770-412-1800
770-412-1800

704-485-6212

919-750-5580rjohnson@fossdemolition.com
919-440-5793ajohnson@FOSSRECYCLING.com

919-730-0506jmangel@neocorporation.com
todd@neocorporation.com

jbarrett@thesunrockgroup.com
rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com

919-868-8122ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.net
Carl.Collie@fredsmithcompany.net

Estimating@gelderandassociates.com
pmaynard@gelderandassociates.com

919-922-1286pking@jscivil.com
beouling@bpcivil.com
jsmith@bpcivil.com
mboise@jscivil.com
mjones@jscivil.com

919-369-6547jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com

doug@brodiecon.com
ingrid@brodiecon.com

989-385-4809jsteep@boettchermasonry.com
mradosa@boettchermasonry.com

Ben@southeasterncontractinginc.com
wes(@southeasterncontractinginc.com
jeff@southeasterncontractinginc.com

919-215-4428juan.vergara@summagc.com
a.vergara@summagc.com

919-696-6312cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com

tsmith@blakenshipassociates.com

smorris@usa-millwork.com
bhudson@usa-millwork.com

cbaucom@institutionaltops.com
dwayneitops@windstream.net



Nycom, Inc.

901071: CM Projects - 07A - Waterproofing

ABG Caulking & Waterproofing of Morristown, Inc.

J.T. Murphy Construction Inc.

MPI Foam

901072: CM Projects - 07B - Roofing

AAR of North Carolina, Inc.

Baker Roofing Company

Hamlin Roofing Company, Inc.

Martin Roofing Services

901073: CM Projects - 07C - Fireproofing

Architectural Coating, Inc. of Florida

GA Fire Proofing

South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise

Warco Construction, Inc.

901074: CM Projects - 07D - Metal Panels
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Jonathan Nystrom
Carla Pollard

David Brohl

Monte Montgomery

Jeff Campbell
Jessica Mansmann
Otis Cantwell

Jason Murphy

Bobby Myers
Britt Hopkins

Ed Sultan
Pennie Brown
Brandi Sapp

Dylan Baker
Susan Smithson

Mark Stewart
Todd Smith
Sherri Clifton

Bob Martin
Katelyn Dice
Marty Greene

Ryan Polen
Jim Haynes

Jennifer Vences
Hernan Hernandez
Candido Hernandez

Robert Firebaugh
John Doutt

Daniel Adams
Trey Warren
Sherri J Rader

919-957-9545
919-957-9545
919-957-9545
919-957-9545

423-587-0638
423-587-0638
423-587-0638

919-390-9152

919-656-8464
919-697-1208

336-727-4534
336-727-4534
336-727-4534

919-828-2975
919-828-2975

919-772-8780
919-772-8780

336-667-4997
336-667-4997
336-667-4997

727-821-9600
727-821-9600

678-909-3617
678-909-3617
678-909-3617

336-378-1130
336-378-1130

704-521-5200

jgnystrom@nycominc.com
cpollard@nycominc.com
dbrohl@nycominc.com
mmontgomery@nycominc.com

jeff@abg-caulking.com
jessica@abg-caulking.com
otis@abg-caulking.com

jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com

bobby@mpifoam.com
britt@mpifoam.com

ed@aarnc.com
pc@aarnc.com
brandi@aarnc.com

prequal@bakerroofing.com
estimating@bakerroofing.com

stewart@hamlincos.com
smith@hamlincos.com
sclifton@hamlincos.com

estimating@martinroofingservices.com
katelyndice@martinroofingservices.com
martygreene@martinroofingservices.com

ryan@archcoatings.com
jim@archcoatings.com

office@gafireproofing.com
hernan@gafireproofing.com
chernandez@gafireproofing.com

336-382-3736Robert@safefireproofing.com

john@safefireproofing.com

704-309-7744dadams@warcoconstruction.com

twarren@warcoconstruction.com
srader@warcoconstruction.com



Advanced Exterior Systems

Baker Roofing Company

Eastern Corporation

Kistler McDougall Corp.

Martin Roofing Services

Sears Contract, Inc.

SPS Corporation

901081: CM Projects - 08A - Aluminum & Glass

Brinn Glass, Inc

Carolina Classic Window & Glass Inc.

Eastern Corporation

Innovative Glass Solutions, LLC

Jacobs Glass Company, Inc.

MS]J Glass and Glazing

NC Glazing & Fabrication, LLC

SPS Corporation

901082: CM Projects - 08B - Overhead Doors
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Matt Chance
Ann Saunders

Dylan Baker
Susan Smithson

Ann Seo
Jae Lee

Angie Monroe

Bob Martin
Katelyn Dice
Marty Greene

Casie Kerr
Steve Barber

Jon Clark
Michael Raines

Mary Brinn
Ross Warren

Lori Smith
Kara Owens
Tom Bell

Ann Seo
Jae Lee

Julianna Preddy
David Coppins

Larry Goss
Jennifer Anderson

Frank Salimbene
Jessica H. Barley

Russell Rawlins
Mary Barefoot
Adam Barefoot

Jon Clark
Michael Raines

919-772-3313
919-772-3313

919-828-2975
919-828-2975

919-562-8123

770-928-3830

336-667-4997
336-667-4997
336-667-4997

919-754-0750
919-754-0750

919-367-8885
919-355-1308

252-637-4996
252-637-4996

336-553-2852
336-553-2852
336-553-2852

919-562-8123

919-435-8437

919-383-1120

919-383-1120

336-477-1121

919-934-9896

919-367-8885
919-355-1308

919-291-8252mchance@advancedexteriorsystems.com
asaunders@precisionwalls.com

prequal@bakerroofing.com
estimating@bakerroofing.com

estimating(@usaeastern.com
estimating(@usaeastern.com

angie@kmcorpusa.com

estimating@martinroofingservices.com
katelyndice@martinroofingservices.com
martygreene@martinroofingservices.com

csears(@searscontract.com
sbarber@searscontract.com

919-704-0450Jon.Clark@spscorporation.com
919-302-9978Michael.Raines@spscorporation.com

252-675-9900msb@brinnglass.com
ross@brinnglass.com

admin@ccwginc.com
accounting@ccwginc.com
tom@ccwginc.com

estimating@usaeastern.com
estimating@usaeastern.com

julianna@jigsnc.com
davidc@igsnc.com

larryg@jacobsglass.com
jennifer@jacobsglass.com

336-669-9468 frank@msjinc.com
jessicab@msjinc.com

russell@ncglazing.com
mary@ncglazing.com
bids@ncglazing.com

919-704-0450Jon.Clark@spscorporation.com
919-302-9978Michael.Raines@spscorporation.com



Custom Door & Gate

Maxson & Associates

Overhead Door of Raleigh (CMAR)

901083: CM Projects - 08C - Doors/Frames/Hardware

Martin Architectural Products

901091: CM Projects - 09A - Drywall

Acousti Engineering Company

AmTech Construction LLC

Chavez Interiors

Precision Walls, Inc.

Sears Contract, Inc.

901092: CM Projects - 09B - Hard Tile

A&A of NC, Inc (Diamond Touch Construction)

Brock Contract Services Inc.

Concordia Building Company, LLC
David Allen Company, Inc.

901093: CM Projects - 09C - Acoustical Tile
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Mike Ladrie
Pamela Henson
Brandon Daniels

John McPhail
John Schuster
Ken Cox

Marc Duchaine

Mike Hyatt

Julie Cregger
Prequalification

Darren Warwick
Leigh King
Matt Howsare

Ali Mousavi

Yaritza Chavez - Galvan

Giselle Chavez

Estimating Department

Tom Durig
Randal Swift
Ann Saunders

Casie Kerr
Steve Barber

Andrea Pettitt
Aly Abualeen

Damon Brock
Cheryl Blake

Irene Leonard

Caitlin Talerico

919-876-4555
919-876-4555
919-876-4555

704-588-6980
704-588-6980
704-588-6980

919-876-0637

919-469-9661

919-771-2255
919-771-2255
919-771-2255

919-789-4800

336-969-2669
336-969-2669

919-459-2954
919-832-0380

919-754-0750
919-754-0750

919-787-3838
919-787-3838

919-570-1300
919-570-1300

919-762-7366

123 mikel@customoverheaddoors.net
prequals@installed.net
bdaniels@customoverheaddoors.net

704-609-6470jmcphail@maxsonassociates.com

704-943-5355jschuster@maxsonassociates.com
kcox@maxsonassociates.com
mduchaine@maxsonassociates.com

mhyatt@ohdraleigh.com

jeregger@mapdoors.biz
prequalifications@cookandboardman.com

darrenwarwick@acousti.com
LeighKing@acousti.com
matthowsare@acousti.com

919-395-8144ali.mousavi@amtechconstruction.com

yaritza@chavezinteriors.com
giselle@chavezinteriors.com
estimating@chavezinteriors.com

tdurig@precisionwalls.com
rswift@precisionwalls.com
asaunders@precisionwalls.com

csears(@searscontract.com
sbarber@searscontract.com

919-730-5693 officemanager@diamondtouch.net
aly@diamondtouch.net

919-741-2409dbrock@brockcontract.com
cblake@brockcontract.com

office@concordiabuilding.com

Bids@davidallen.com



A.B. Denning Inc.

Acousti Engineering Company

Brock Contract Services Inc.

Chavez Interiors

Paul Barbour & Son Inc.

901094: CM Projects - 09D - Wood Flooring

Brock Contract Services Inc.

Foster Specialty Floors

H2I Group, Inc.

Southern Flooring Inc.

Sports Court Solutions by Floor Action

901095: CM Projects - 09E - Resilient & Carpet

A.B. Denning Inc.

Brock Contract Services Inc.

David Allen Company, Inc.

901096: CM Projects - 09F - Painting
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Andy Denning
Danielle Hamid
Robert Ragan

Darren Warwick
Leigh King
Matt Howsare

Damon Brock
Cheryl Blake

Yaritza Chavez - Galvan
Giselle Chavez
Estimating Department

Greg Blankenship
Bryan Barbour
Sam Dotson

Damon Brock
Cheryl Blake

Ian Edmonds
Ben Vanaman

Nicole Bickett
Brad Scott
Carol High

Donna Orzano-Walker

Kathleen Mozinga
Josh Walton

Andy Denning
Danielle Hamid
Robert Ragan

Damon Brock
Cheryl Blake

Caitlin Talerico

919-567-3370
919-567-3370

919-771-2255
919-771-2255
919-771-2255

919-570-1300
919-570-1300

336-969-2669
336-969-2669

919-552-0747
919-552-0747
919-552-0747

919-570-1300
919-570-1300

919-588-0224
919-588-0224

800-795-0696
800-795-0696
800-795-0696

864-277-8238

252-292-6119
336-399-3525

919-567-3370
919-567-3370

919-570-1300
919-570-1300

919-255-2644andy@abdenning.com
dhamid@abdenning.com
rragan@abdenning.com

darrenwarwick@acousti.com
LeighKing@acousti.com
matthowsare@acousti.com

919-741-2409dbrock@brockcontract.com
cblake@brockcontract.com

yaritza@chavezinteriors.com
giselle@chavezinteriors.com
estimating@chavezinteriors.com

919-815-2105blankenshipg@pbarbourandson.com
bryanb@pbarbourandson.com
dotsons@pbarbourandson
com

919-741-2409dbrock@brockcontract.com
cblake@brockcontract.com

ian@sportsfloor.org
ben@sportsfloor.org

prequals@h2igroup.com
bscott@h2igroup.com
bidrequests@h2igroup.com

sales@southernfloor.com

kathleen@scsbyflooraction.com
josh@scsbyflooraction.com

919-255-2644andy@abdenning.com
dhamid@abdenning.com
rragan@abdenning.com

919-741-2409dbrock@brockcontract.com
cblake@brockcontract.com

Bids@davidallen.com



A&A of NC, Inc (Diamond Touch Construction)

901097: CM Projects - 09G - Terrazzo

David Allen Company, Inc.

901102: CM Projects - 10B - Markerboards

American Safety Products

Division 10 Construction Specialties, Inc.

Martin Architectural Products

901103: CM Projects - 10C - Signage

AOA Signs Inc.

Jones Signs Company Inc.

901104: CM Projects - 10D - Operable Partitions

Learning Environments Inc

M. Michaels Elkis Co., Inc.

Maxson & Associates

Proven Products, Inc.

901105: CM Projects - 10E - Canopies

Jones Signs Company Inc.
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Andrea Pettitt
Aly Abualeen

Ann Pope
Caitlin Talerico

Warren Arrington
Tara Farrar

Duaine Fioritto
Jim Becker

Julie Cregger
Ryan Degnan
Prequalification

John Herring
Jerome Kay

Adria Prats
Sales Support

Greg Keene
Kevin Bowman
Riley Mumford

Kenneth (Dan) Hylton
David Covington
Leigh Elkis Covington

John McPhail
John Schuster
Ken Cox

Marc Duchaine

Jeff Sutton
Jeff Hamill

Adria Prats
Sales Support

919-787-3838
919-787-3838

919-821-7100

919-571-7822
919-571-7822

919-661-1101
919-661-1101

919-469-9661
919-469-9661

336-679-3344
336-679-3344

920-983-6700

336-622-4296

336-299-2213

704-588-6980
704-588-6980
704-588-6980

252-527-8074

920-983-6700

919-730-5693 officemanager@diamondtouch.net
aly@diamondtouch.net

bids@davidallen.com
Bids@davidallen.com

919-349-5476warren@amsafpro.com
tara@amsafpro.com

dfioritto@div10csi.com
jbecker@div10csi.com

jeregger@mapdoors.biz
Rdegnan@mapdoors.biz
prequalifications@cookandboardman.com

252-230-6792john@aoasigns.com
jerome(@aoasigns.com

aprats@jonessign.com
salessupport@jonessign.com

gkeene@learningenvironmentsinc.com
kbowman@]lecarolina.com
rmumford@lecarolina.com

dhylton@melkis.com
dcovington@melkis.com
lcovington@melkis.com

704-609-6470jmcphail@maxsonassociates.com

704-943-5355jschuster@maxsonassociates.com
kcox@maxsonassociates.com
mduchaine@maxsonassociates.com

info@provenproductsinc.com
info@provenproductsinc.com

aprats@jonessign.com
salessupport@jonessign.com



Mitchell Metals Candy Easterwood 770-431-7300 sales@mitchellmetals.net

Shelley Zimmerman 770-431-7300 shelley@mitchellmetals.net
Walt Dittmer & Sons, Inc. dba Dittmer Architectural AluminumDenise Condello 407-699-1755 denise@dittdeck.com
Selina Everidge 407-699-1755 selina@dittdeck.com
901106: CM Projects - 10F - Specialties
American Safety Products Warren Arrington 919-571-7822 919-349-5476warren@amsafpro.com
Tara Farrar 919-571-7822 tara@amsafpro.com
Martin Architectural Products Julie Cregger 919-469-9661 jeregger@mapdoors.biz
Ryan Degnan 919-469-9661 Rdegnan@mapdoors.biz

Prequalification

Sterling Construction Services dba SCS Construction Company Lee Addo

901107: CM Projects - 10G - Lockers

H2I Group, Inc.

Learning Environments Inc

Lockers by Design

Martin Architectural Products

Maria Irshad

Nicole Bickett
Brad Scott
Carol High

Greg Keene
Kevin Bowman
Riley Mumford

Laura Baker
Horace Lee Scott

Julie Cregger
Ryan Degnan
Prequalification

Sterling Construction Services dba SCS Construction Company Lee Addo

901111: CM Projects - 11A - Food Service Equipment

11400 Inc

Deacon Foodservice Solutions LLC (fornerly CE Holt)

Jacobi-Lewis Co., Inc.
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Maria Irshad

Katie Martin
Taylor Adams

Stephanie Hunter
Mark Palinkas

Darren Lewis

336-978-2631

800-795-0696
800-795-0696
800-795-0696

336-622-4296

803-773-0531
803-773-0531

919-469-9661
919-469-9661

336-978-2631

717-392-7429
717-392-7429

704-444-0277
704-444-0277

336-273-0533

prequalifications@cookandboardman.com

laddo@sterlingconstructionservices.net
Mlrshad@SterlingConstructionServices.Net

prequals@h2igroup.com
bscott@h2igroup.com
bidrequests@h2igroup.com

gkeene@learningenvironmentsinc.com
kbowman@lecarolina.com
rmumford@]lecarolina.com

Ibaker@lockersbydesign.net
hlscottjr@lockersbydesign.net

jeregger@mapdoors.biz
Rdegnan@mapdoors.biz
prequalifications@cookandboardman.com

laddo@sterlingconstructionservices.net
Mlrshad@SterlingConstructionServices.Net

kmartin@11400inc.com
estimating@11400inc.com

113 828-773-1493 shunter@deaconfs.com

mpalinkas@deaconfs.com

darrenlewis@jacobi-lewis.com



Thompson & Little, Inc.

United Restaurant Equipment Co.

901112: CM Projects - 11B - Theater and Stage Equipment

Barbizon Charlotte, Inc.

Productions Unlimited, Inc.

901114: CM Projects - 11D - Athletic Equipment

Blankenship Associates, Inc.

H2I Group, Inc.

Learning Environments Inc

Lockers by Design

M. Michaels Elkis Co., Inc.

901121: CM Projects - 12A - Window Treatment

Commonwealth Blinds & Shades
Custom Solar Control

CWT Group LLC, dba Contract Window Treatments

The Blindman

901122: CM Projects - 12B - Auditorium Seating
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Lynn Henry
Andrew O'Quinn
James Baldwin

Brad Cole
Lee Spencer

Jeff Hanson
Jeff Montgomerie

Dave LaPage
Jonathan Mercer

Caroline McCormac
Traci Smith

Nicole Bickett
Brad Scott
Carol High

Greg Keene
Kevin Bowman
Riley Mumford

Laura Baker
Horace Lee Scott

Kenneth (Dan) Hylton
David Covington
Leigh Elkis Covington

Tammy Deal
Matt Bossow

Wendy Massey
Joanna Ashe

Garrett Garland
Zann Cain

910-484-1128
910-484-1128
910-484-1128

919-832-4546
919-832-4546

704-372-2215
704-372-2215

864-675-6146
864-675-6146

919-787-1346
919-787-1346

800-795-0696
800-795-0696
800-795-0696

336-622-4296

803-773-0531
803-773-0531

336-299-2213

804-746-9112
919-359-6284

336-299-1091
336-299-1091

704-454-7040

108 919-214-46951ynnH@thompsonlittle.com

andrewo@thompsonlittle.com
jamesb@thompsonlittle.com

beole@ureco.com
Ispencer@ureco.com

jhanson@barbizon.com
jdm@barbizon.com

Dave@productionsunlimitedinc.com
jonathan@puisc.com

919-696-6312cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com

tsmith@blakenshipassociates.com

prequals@h2igroup.com
bscott@h2igroup.com
bidrequests@h2igroup.com

gkeene@learningenvironmentsinc.com
kbowman@lecarolina.com
rmumford@]lecarolina.com

Ibaker@lockersbydesign.net
hlscottjr@lockersbydesign.net

dhylton@melkis.com
dcovington@melkis.com
lcovington@melkis.com

tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com

919-333-7351info@customsolarcontrol.com

estimating@contractwindowtreatmentsinc.com
joanna@contractwindowtreatments.com

704-607-3164theblindman@vnet.net

theblindmanoffice@vnet.net



H2I Group, Inc.

Learning Environments Inc

Lockers by Design

Perfection Equipment

901124: CM Projects - 12D - Lab Casework

Blankenship Associates, Inc.

H2I Group, Inc.

Institutional Tops Company

Learning Environments Inc

Nycom, Inc.

901125: CM Projects - 12E - Media Center Shelving

Blankenship Associates, Inc.

Institutional Tops Company

Interior Systems, Inc.

901133: CM Projects - 13C - Bleachers

Blankenship Associates, Inc.
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Nicole Bickett
Brad Scott
Carol High

Greg Keene
Kevin Bowman
Riley Mumford

Laura Baker
Horace Lee Scott

Joe Trageser
Anthony Kremer

Caroline McCormac
Traci Smith

Nicole Bickett
Brad Scott
Carol High

Carson Baucom
Dwayne Keziah

Greg Keene
Kevin Bowman
Riley Mumford

Jonathan Nystrom
Carla Pollard

David Brohl

Monte Montgomery

Caroline McCormac
Traci Smith

Carson Baucom
Dwayne Keziah

Mark Goudy

Caroline McCormac
Traci Smith

800-795-0696
800-795-0696
800-795-0696

336-622-4296

803-773-0531
803-773-0531

919-742-5077
919-742-5077

919-787-1346
919-787-1346

800-795-0696
800-795-0696
800-795-0696

704-485-6212

336-622-4296

919-957-9545
919-957-9545
919-957-9545
919-957-9545

919-787-1346
919-787-1346

704-485-6212

910-673-0633

919-787-1346
919-787-1346

prequals@h2igroup.com
bscott@h2igroup.com
bidrequests@h2igroup.com

gkeene@learningenvironmentsinc.com
kbowman@]lecarolina.com
rmumford@]lecarolina.com

Ibaker@lockersbydesign.net
hlscottjr@lockersbydesign.net

joetrag@connectnc.net
perfectioninstall@outlook.com

919-696-6312cmccormac(@blankenshipassociates.com

tsmith@blakenshipassociates.com

prequals@h2igroup.com
bscott@h2igroup.com
bidrequests@h2igroup.com

cbaucom@institutionaltops.com
dwayneitops@windstream.net

gkeene@]learningenvironmentsinc.com
kbowman@]lecarolina.com
rmumford@]lecarolina.com

jgnystrom@nycominc.com
cpollard@nycominc.com
dbrohl@nycominc.com
mmontgomery@nycominc.com

919-696-6312cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com

tsmith@blakenshipassociates.com

cbaucom@institutionaltops.com
dwayneitops@windstream.net

910-639-3361mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net

919-696-6312cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com

tsmith@blakenshipassociates.com



H2I Group, Inc.

Learning Environments Inc

Southern Flooring Inc.

901141: CM Projects - 14A - Elevator

Delaware Elevator

ECS Group-NC LLC dba Elevator Controls and Security

Resolute Elevator

901151: CM Projects - 15A - Plumbing

Comfort Systems USA MidAtlantic LLC

Ivey Mechanical Company, LLC

Triangle Mechanical Contractor, Inc.

901152: CM Projects - 15B - Fire Protection

Allied Fire Protection, Inc.

BFPE International

Fire & Life Safety America, Inc.

First Defense Fire Protection Inc.

J & D Sprinkler Co. Inc.
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Nicole Bickett
Brad Scott
Carol High

Greg Keene
Kevin Bowman
Riley Mumford

Donna Orzano-Walker

Frank Giampa

Stefanie Lundmark

Gordon Perry
Scott Kiger

Kimberly Todd
Jonathan Fox

Mark Glasscock
Keith Newton

Rick Rushton
Jimmy Driscoll

Jerry Rose
Michael Truelove

Brian Hazelrigg
JD Locklear
Stevie Cantrell

Ron Cole

Jonathan Stebila
Shannon Hakes
Justin Dunkley

Jeffrey Maus
Duane Batchelor

Bradley Graham
Jason Graham

800-795-0696
800-795-0696
800-795-0696

336-622-4296

864-277-8238

410-749-3489
410-749-3489

919-418-7805
919-418-7805

919-903-0189

434-572-6986

910-483-7171
910-483-7171

919-779-1210
919-779-1210

919-772-9200
919-772-9200
919-772-9200

919-550-2699

919-872-3250
919-872-3250

704-948-3506
704-948-3506

919-550-2356
919-550-2356

prequals@h2igroup.com
bscott@h2igroup.com
bidrequests@h2igroup.com

gkeene@learningenvironmentsinc.com

kbowman@]lecarolina.com
rmumford@]lecarolina.com

sales@southernfloor.com

frankg(@delawareelevator.com
slundmark@delawareelevator.com

gordon@ecsgroupnc.com
scott@ecsgroupnc.com

ktodd@resoluteelevator.com
jfox@resoluteelevator.com

mark.glasscock@comfortsystemusa.com
keith.newton@comfortsystemusa.com

910-391-6849rick.rushton@iveymechanical.com

910-237-9430jimmy.driscoll@iveymechanical.com

919-427-0856jgr@trianglemech.com
mike@trianglemech.com

919-539-9130BHazelrigg@alliedfire.net
JDLocklear@alliedfire.net
scantrell@alliedfire.net

rcole@bfpe.com

919-669-3227]Stebila@flsamerica.com
SMHakes@flsamerica.com
JDDunkley@flsamerica.com

jeff@firstdefensefire.com
duane@firstdefensefire.com

bradley@)jdsprinkler.com
jason@jdsprinkler.com



901153: CM Projects - 15C - HVAC

Comfort Systems USA MidAtlantic LLC

Ivey Mechanical Company, LLC

Mechworks Mechanical Contractors Inc.

WATCO Corporation

901154: CM Projects - 15D - HVAC Controls

Brady Services Inc

Engineered Control Solutions, Inc.

Schneider Electric Building Americas, Inc.

901161: CM Projects - 16A - Electrical

L.J. Construction, Inc. dba LJ Electrical Co.

L.L. Vann Electric

Watson Electrical Construction Co. LLC
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Mark Glasscock
Keith Newton

Rick Rushton
Jimmy Driscoll

Shaun Hathaway
Trapas Pratt
Chad McLawhorn

Kevin Fleegle
Eric Truelove

Jimmy Perry
Robert Kantlehner

Jim Thomas
Kelly Hopkins

Tanya Roberts
Jeffrey Bishop

Curt Ervin
Joe Rouse
Warren B. Hudson

Alan West
Derek Gillmore

Jeff Joiner
Tom Healey
Chris Duven

434-572-6986

910-483-7171
910-483-7171

919-322-2090
252-504-3201
252-504-3201

919-772-7191

336-378-0670
336-378-0670

919-567-0706

919-463-3300
919-463-3300

252-520-7592
919-624-1143
252-520-7592

919-616-2462
919-772-2567

910-762-1834
757-436-1006
252-237-7511

mark.glasscock@comfortsystemusa.com
keith.newton@comfortsystemusa.com

910-391-6849rick.rushton@iveymechanical.com
910-237-9430jimmy.driscoll@iveymechanical.com

estimating@mechworksinc.com
tpratt@mechworksinc.com
cmclawhorn@mechworksinc.com

919-427-2137kfleegle@watcocorp.com
estruelove@watcocorp.com

jimmy.perry@bradyservices.com
robert.kantlehner@bradyservices.com

224 jim.thomas@ecscontrols.net
kelly.hopkins@ECScontrols.net

tanya.roberts@se.com
jeff.bishop@se.com

curt@ljconstructioninc.com
joe.rouse@ljelectricalcompany.com
warren@ljelectricalcompany.com

919-244-0860alanwest@]llvann.net
derekgilmore@llvann.net

247 rjoiner@watsonelec.com
thealey@watsonelec.com
cduven@watsonelec.com



